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Women / 3A / 3A d7 grp1
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Erwin1957
Naples Progressive

9.450 8.875 9.4759.125 36.925
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kendall Chunko1478
PerformanceAthletics

9.275 9.025 9.0758.950 36.325
5 1 4 6 2 

2 

Macy Bost1476
PerformanceAthletics

9.450 8.625 9.2758.525 35.875
1T 4 5 5 3 

3 

Alexia Sullo2014
TNT Wellington

9.375 7.600 9.5259.025 35.525
3 9 3 1 4 

4 

Miranda Castillo1375
SportsRock

9.100 7.950 9.3259.075 35.450
7 7 2 4 5 

5 

Bianca Baldasaro2018
TNT Wellington

9.150 8.000 9.3508.100 34.600
6 6 8 3 6 

6 

Lyan Hernandez1677
CATS of Wellington

9.325 8.950 8.8757.100 34.250
4 2 10 8 7 

7 

Elena Chambard1878
Honduras Gymnastics

8.350 8.200 8.9008.200 33.650
10 5 7 7 8 

8 

Miha Perez-Classe2019
TNT Wellington

8.475 7.650 8.3508.375 32.850
9 8 6 10 9 

9 

Loren Hilliard2013
TNT Wellington

8.700 7.050 8.4007.200 31.350
8 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d7 grp2
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Huynh1959
Naples Progressive

9.450 9.600 9.8009.600 38.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marissa Burse2033
Top Flight BobSierra

9.650 8.875 9.4009.125 37.050
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Isabela Penaranda1679
CATS of Wellington

9.425 9.175 9.4508.075 36.125
3 2 6 2 3 

3 

Sophia Studley1678
CATS of Wellington

9.300 8.750 9.2008.700 35.950
4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Anastasia Weisnbacher1680
CATS of Wellington

8.700 8.300 9.1508.675 34.825
9 8 5 5 5 

5 

Brianna Preston1377
SportsRock

8.900 7.850 8.9259.100 34.775
8 10 3 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Sturges1899
Horizon

9.075 8.900 8.6258.025 34.625
6 3 7T 9 7 

7 

Adriana Hinds1895
Horizon

9.225 8.500 8.5508.025 34.300
5 6 7T 10 8 

8 

Olivia Starks2017
TNT Wellington

8.975 8.425 9.1007.725 34.225
7 7 9 6 9 

9 

Emily O'Neal1898
Horizon

8.400 8.175 8.8007.500 32.875
10 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d7 grp3
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina DeRosa1956
Naples Progressive

9.425 9.200 9.3509.350 37.325
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Gomez1681
CATS of Wellington

9.300 9.275 9.3008.875 36.750
4T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Alexis Lohr1896
Horizon

9.425 8.600 8.7508.175 34.950
1T 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Thalia Lopez2035
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 8.400 9.0758.075 34.875
3 5T 6 3 4 

4 

Jordan Welsh2016
TNT Wellington

9.125 8.475 9.0508.025 34.675
7 4 7 4 5 

5 

Katie Hansen2012
TNT Wellington

8.750 8.200 8.7508.725 34.425
9 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Kayla Miller1897
Horizon

8.950 8.300 8.2007.800 33.250
8 7 9 8 7 

7 

Alexis Vereen2010
TNT Wellington

9.150 8.400 6.0007.950 31.500
6 5T 8 10 8 

8 

Ana Perez1868
Honduras Gymnastics

8.350 6.800 7.8007.300 30.250
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Matilde Caron2015
TNT Wellington

9.300 0.000 9.0008.250 26.550
4T 10 4 5 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d7 grp4
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Wheeler1960
Naples Progressive

9.350 9.325 9.5259.350 37.550
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

McKenna Lawrence1961
Naples Progressive

9.250 9.225 9.2759.275 37.025
5 2 2 3 2 

2 

Lucia Botero1446
Fitnessport

9.475 8.950 9.2258.475 36.125
3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Lorena Martinez1376
SportsRock

9.525 7.750 9.5009.200 35.975
1 8 3 2 4 

4 

Ocean Lewis2011
TNT Wellington

9.500 8.625 8.6508.500 35.275
2 4 4 6 5 

5 

Camila Serrano1877
Honduras Gymnastics

8.925 8.450 9.1008.000 34.475
7 5 7 5 6 

6 

Lily Nicholson1968
Rising Stars  FL

9.150 8.250 8.1508.100 33.650
6 6 6 9 7 

7 

Isabella Novoa1881
Honduras Gymnastics

8.450 7.825 8.4257.900 32.600
10 7 8 7 8 

8 

Isabella Mejia1873
Honduras Gymnastics

8.800 7.125 8.2757.575 31.775
8 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Galilea Rodriguez1871
Honduras Gymnastics

8.700 7.025 8.0507.575 31.350
9 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d7 grp5
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Fields1684
CATS of Wellington

9.425 8.825 9.4509.350 37.050
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Hamet1958
Naples Progressive

9.100 8.675 9.0509.025 35.850
4 5 2 5 2 

2 

Madeline Moore1682
CATS of Wellington

9.075 9.025 8.7758.600 35.475
5T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Mia Cicinelli1955
Naples Progressive

9.075 8.725 8.7508.625 35.175
5T 3 5 9 4 

4 

Ana Buenrostro1894
Horizon

9.200 8.075 9.1758.650 35.100
3 10 4 3 5 

5 

Natalia Zuluaga2039
Top Flight BobSierra

9.025 8.700 9.2757.900 34.900
7 4 9 2 6 

6 

Raven Pascua3115
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.350 8.8008.275 34.725
2 8 7 7 7 

7 

Katherine Raab2036
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.575 8.9258.675 34.625
11 6 3 6 8 

8 

Kylie Veale2038
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 8.200 9.1008.175 34.350
9 9 8 4 9 

9 

Mia Mariaca1683
CATS of Wellington

8.575 8.475 8.3507.400 32.800
10 7 11 10T 10 

10 

Vanessa Gomez1876
Honduras Gymnastics

9.000 7.450 8.3507.675 32.475
8 11 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A d8 grp1
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelai Johnson2069
World Class - FL

9.650 9.000 9.4009.100 37.150
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Kathleen Erne2064
World Class - FL

9.075 9.200 9.6758.900 36.850
5 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Alexis Mallo1420
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.5259.200 36.825
4 4 1 2 3 

3 

Hayden Lockler1418
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 8.750 9.2258.900 36.475
2 5 3T 4 4 

4 

Gabrielle Simon1501
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.975 8.925 9.1508.575 35.625
6 3 6 5 5 

5 

Brooykelyn Barrett2076
World Class - FL

9.250 8.175 9.0008.550 34.975
3 7 7 8T 6 

6 

Sarah Beth  Rutherford1991
Taylor

8.650 8.375 9.0008.450 34.475
7 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Addyson Spradley1992
Taylor

8.550 8.075 8.9008.825 34.350
8 8 5 10 8 

8 

Aoki Jackson1502
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.000 7.675 9.1007.575 32.350
10 10 9 6 9 

9 

Michaela Francis1499
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.500 7.700 8.7257.350 32.275
9 9 10 11 10 

10 

Gabriella Jeffrey1500
Teamwork - Trinidad

7.000 7.200 9.0756.600 29.875
11 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A d8 grp2
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Gantt1984
Taylor

9.425 8.850 9.1508.500 35.925
1 3 5 3T 1 

1 

Kayla Strocchio1416
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.4258.775 35.700
9 2 3 1 2 

2 

Bella Pratchard2067
World Class - FL

9.250 8.450 8.6008.825 35.125
2 6 2 7T 3 

3 

Khadine Robinson1503
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.900 7.775 9.3258.900 34.900
3T 10 1 2 4 

4 

Leilani Echt3217
World Class - FL

8.850 8.950 8.9008.175 34.875
5T 1 6 5 5 

5 

AJ Swinson1993
Taylor

8.400 8.475 8.6008.550 34.025
11 5 4 7T 6 

6 

Lilly Copeland1987
Taylor

8.800 8.575 8.6757.775 33.825
7 4 7 6 7 

7 

Isabella Jeffrey3218
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.850 8.000 9.1507.300 33.300
5T 9 10 3T 8 

8 

Mia Padovano3109
Rye YMCA

8.900 8.200 8.1007.600 32.800
3T 7 8 10 9 

9 

Addison Jones1989
Taylor

8.450 8.050 8.5006.875 31.875
10 8 11 9 10 

10 

Emma Grace Ducksworth1988
Taylor

8.750 7.300 8.0007.475 31.525
8 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A d8 grp3
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia McDaniel2078
World Class - FL

9.050 9.325 9.6008.950 36.925
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Browne1409
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.275 9.2258.850 36.700
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kaitlin Oaks1415
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.975 9.1758.725 35.625
10T 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Allie Yeschenko2077
World Class - FL

8.925 9.175 9.2008.225 35.525
8 3 8 4 4 

4 

Caroline Miller1421
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.425 9.1508.500 35.350
3 10 4 7 5 

5 

Gabrielle Fletcher1507
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.750 8.800 9.2508.475 35.275
10T 6 5 2 6 

6 

Deja Mayers1505
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.975 8.675 9.1758.325 35.150
6 9 6 5T 7 

7 

Campbell Moore1422
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 9.0507.900 35.100
1 8 10 9 8 

8 

Andrea Rosen2066
World Class - FL

8.900 8.875 8.6508.300 34.725
9 5 7 11 9 

9 

Katherine Touger1423
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.775 9.1007.875 34.700
7 7 11 8 10 

10 

Karizma Jordan2074
World Class - FL

9.000 8.050 8.6758.000 33.725
5 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A d8 grp4
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Dorr1410
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.225 9.5759.100 37.400
3T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Pressly King1412
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.1508.875 36.875
3T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Abigail Watson1425
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.625 9.5259.000 36.625
5 4 4 2 3 

3 

Dahlia Alagal1407
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 8.9259.300 36.050
6 7 2 6 4T

4T

Mya Mack1419
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.275 9.3509.325 36.050
8 9 1 3 4T

4T

Peyton Zieglar1417
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 8.425 9.1008.775 35.925
1 6 6 5 6 

6 

Jasmine Walker1424
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.525 8.4008.450 34.625
7 5 8 10 7 

7 

Brooyke Barrett2075
World Class - FL

9.550 7.650 8.7508.400 34.350
2 10 9 8 8T

8T

Caylin Volpe2070
World Class - FL

8.550 8.675 8.9008.225 34.350
10 3 10 7 8T

8T

Hope Alexander1508
Teamwork - Trinidad

8.600 8.325 8.5008.550 33.975
9 8 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d8 grp5
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee McMeen1414
Tampa Gymnastics

9.750 8.750 9.3759.175 37.050
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Krisanna White2068
World Class - FL

9.000 9.150 9.1259.000 36.275
8 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Keira Bricker1408
Tampa Gymnastics

9.650 9.100 9.4258.025 36.200
2 2 7 1 3 

3 

Olivia Leduc1413
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.875 9.2258.600 35.750
7 3 5 3 4 

4 

Jillian Fletcher1411
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 8.6009.000 35.550
6 4 2T 8 5 

5 

Kelly Vanderbol2962
Motions Unlimited

8.900 8.525 8.9008.750 35.075
9 6 4 6 6 

6 

Maddalena Polloni2959
Motions Unlimited

9.225 8.225 9.0008.375 34.825
4 8 6 5 7 

7 

Carlee Osterhout1497
Reflex - FL

9.400 8.350 8.8257.875 34.450
3 7 8 7 8 

8 

Isabel Bernhard1880
Honduras Gymnastics

9.200 7.650 8.4507.750 33.050
5 10 9 9 9 

9 

Cristina Guillermo1498
Reflex - FL

8.675 7.900 7.8507.500 31.925
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d8 grp6
Session: D8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandra Castejon1882
Honduras Gymnastics

9.550 9.225 9.4509.200 37.425
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Naylor2073
World Class - FL

9.400 9.275 9.3508.575 36.600
3 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Lucianna Zacasias1883
Honduras Gymnastics

9.500 8.775 9.2259.050 36.550
2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Karalynne Hunter2072
World Class - FL

9.050 9.200 9.3508.650 36.250
7 3 4 2T 4 

4 

Meaghan Fowler2960
Motions Unlimited

9.300 8.250 8.9259.025 35.500
5 6 3 6 5 

5 

Hannah Boyle1879
Honduras Gymnastics

9.150 8.550 8.4508.525 34.675
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Arielle Farley2961
Motions Unlimited

9.350 7.950 9.0758.225 34.600
4 7 7 5 7 

7 

Isabella Asfura1872
Honduras Gymnastics

8.400 7.250 8.2007.450 31.300
9 9 9 8 8 

8 

Alexandra Foster1870
Honduras Gymnastics

8.250 7.450 7.3507.875 30.925
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Andrea Ruiz1869
Honduras Gymnastics

8.650 6.600 7.7507.300 30.300
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3A / 3A d9 grp1
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ania Villas1824
Gyminators

9.050 9.575 9.6509.325 37.600
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shaylan Canterella1692
Fleming Island

8.950 8.850 9.3758.650 35.825
5T 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Alexis Michaels1653
CATS of Jupiter

9.025 8.875 9.1008.200 35.200
4 2 8T 4T 3 

3 

Makenna Wenk1825
Gyminators

9.400 8.300 9.0758.300 35.075
2 6 6 6 4 

4 

Dakota Cobb1933
Legendz Of Ocala

8.950 8.175 9.4258.350 34.900
5T 10 5 2 5 

5 

Katelyn Sunderland1823
Gyminators

9.575 8.200 8.7008.250 34.725
1 8T 7 9 6 

6 

Isabella Elia1693
Fleming Island

8.250 8.375 8.8508.650 34.125
10 5 3T 7 7 

7 

Madeline Sprague1636
Apollo   FL

8.000 8.250 9.1007.850 33.200
11 7 10T 4T 8 

8 

Amira Rasher1821
Gyminators

8.750 7.600 8.0008.800 33.150
7 12 2 12 9 

9 

Madeleine Nieman1820
Gyminators

8.450 8.450 8.5507.525 32.975
9 4 12 10 10 

10 

Abigail Corbin1619
Apollo   FL

8.550 7.875 8.3007.850 32.575
8 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Ila Davidson1623
Apollo   FL

7.000 8.200 8.7508.200 32.150
12 8T 8T 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A d9 grp2
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Tucker1541
Suncoast

9.150 9.000 9.5259.100 36.775
4 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Taylor Mumma1547
Suncoast

9.450 9.250 9.1758.775 36.650
2 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Ashleigh Berry1548
Suncoast

9.475 8.500 9.1509.175 36.300
1 8T 1 5 3 

3 

Ainsley Kurrack1554
Suncoast

8.950 9.000 9.1758.575 35.700
6 3T 5 3T 4 

4 

Lauren Kelly1648
CATS of Jupiter

8.725 8.350 8.7509.025 34.850
8 12 3 9 5 

5 

Aubrey Elder1624
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.500 8.8008.325 34.675
5 8T 8 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Thomas1694
Fleming Island

8.700 8.500 9.3758.075 34.650
9T 8T 9 2 7 

7 

Ivanna Sanchez1464
InternationalBogota

8.600 9.025 8.2508.525 34.400
11 2 7 12 8 

8 

Abby Rautio1695
Fleming Island

8.700 8.650 8.8007.925 34.075
9T 6T 10 7T 9 

9 

Crystal Phillips1632
Apollo   FL

8.000 8.750 8.5008.550 33.800
12 5 6 10 10 

10 

Sofia Call1618
Apollo   FL

9.300 8.650 8.4257.250 33.625
3 6T 12 11 11 

11 

Serenity Lee1696
Fleming Island

8.750 8.450 9.0757.300 33.575
7 11 11 6 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A d9 grp3
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Hillman1626
Apollo   FL

9.600 9.175 9.5009.225 37.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Manuela Rojas1463
InternationalBogota

9.500 9.075 9.0508.450 36.075
2 2 4 8 2 

2 

Kathryn Thomas1546
Suncoast

8.950 8.450 9.3508.800 35.550
7 9 2 3 3 

3 

Elle Decollibus1647
CATS of Jupiter

9.225 8.700 9.1008.350 35.375
5 8 5 7 4 

4 

Taylor Gabbard1556
Suncoast

8.700 8.725 9.2008.675 35.300
9 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Sydney Seabrooks1635
Apollo   FL

9.450 8.200 9.5757.650 34.875
3 11 11 1 6 

6 

Madeleine Croft1815
Gyminators

9.150 8.875 8.2758.225 34.525
6 3 6 12 7 

7 

Julia McKenzie1697
Fleming Island

8.450 8.775 9.1757.900 34.300
11 4 8 6 8 

8 

Camryn Croley1620
Apollo   FL

8.925 8.750 8.7757.800 34.250
8 5 9 10T 9 

9 

Adriana Berger1698
Fleming Island

8.300 8.725 8.7757.750 33.550
12 6T 10 10T 10 

10 

Reagan McLean1630
Apollo   FL

8.650 8.250 9.0006.250 32.150
10 10 12 9 11 

11 

Jannah Mansouri1629
Apollo   FL

9.250 0.000 9.2757.925 26.450
4 12 7 4 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A d9 grp4
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Sebring1553
Suncoast

9.150 9.250 9.1509.100 36.650
5 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Alexis Gannon1625
Apollo   FL

9.425 8.925 9.2258.850 36.425
2 3T 6T 1 2 

2 

Rae Lynn Daniels1621
Apollo   FL

9.525 8.750 9.0759.025 36.375
1 6T 4 5 3 

3 

Alexa Diaz1545
Suncoast

9.250 8.750 9.0508.900 35.950
4 6T 5 6 4 

4 

Caitlyn Wilson1650
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 9.050 8.9509.075 35.825
10 2 3 8 5 

5 

Daisy Porter1633
Apollo   FL

9.350 8.925 9.2007.600 35.075
3 3T 12 2 6 

6 

Dhara Davidson1622
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.250 8.8008.850 35.000
6 10T 6T 9 7 

7 

Katherine Miller1631
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.300 9.1009.100 34.950
11 9 1T 4 8 

8 

Averee McCubbin1937
Legendz Of Ocala

9.050 8.250 9.0258.175 34.500
7 10T 9 7 9 

9 

Olivia Hubbard3135
Suncoast

8.825 8.550 8.6758.375 34.425
8 8 8 10 10 

10 

Ella Baugher1617
Apollo   FL

8.800 8.875 8.4008.100 34.175
9 5 10 11T 11 

11 

Kaedyn Rayl1634
Apollo   FL

8.350 7.550 8.4007.875 32.175
12 12 11 11T 12 

12 
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
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Women / 3A / 3A d9 grp5
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor LaMacchia1555
Suncoast

9.650 8.800 9.6759.400 37.525
1 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Ava Shayes1543
Suncoast

9.200 9.450 9.3509.400 37.400
5 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Adryanna Santos1550
Suncoast

9.550 9.000 9.3009.300 37.150
2 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Ashlyn McCann1819
Gyminators

9.050 9.100 9.1008.850 36.100
6 2 4 5 4 

4 

Brooke Michaels1654
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.800 8.9508.800 35.300
9 4T 5 9 5 

5 

Kiara Smith1822
Gyminators

9.450 7.925 9.3008.275 34.950
3 11 8 3T 6 

6 

Zoe Hollins1549
Suncoast

8.500 8.350 9.0008.650 34.500
10 8 6 8 7 

7 

Kennedy Davis1700
Fleming Island

8.150 8.625 9.0758.550 34.400
12 6 7 6 8 

8 

Hayden Sullivan1637
Apollo   FL

9.275 7.950 9.0508.050 34.325
4 10 9 7 9 

9 

Kylee Roberts1542
Suncoast

8.850 8.550 8.8507.900 34.150
7 7 10 10 10 

10 

Nevaeh LaSauce1817
Gyminators

8.800 7.450 8.3507.850 32.450
8 12 11 12 11 

11 

Mckenzy Sturm1699
Fleming Island

8.400 8.225 8.4007.325 32.350
11 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
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Women / 3A / 3A d9 grp6
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Vaughn1551
Suncoast

9.225 9.200 9.4009.150 36.975
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Shannon Stevens1552
Suncoast

8.500 9.325 9.5259.125 36.475
12 1 2 1 2 

2 

Kailee Kratz1701
Fleming Island

9.000 8.700 9.2758.850 35.825
6 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Delaney Buckler1702
Fleming Island

9.075 8.900 9.2758.525 35.775
4 4 10 3T 4 

4 

Alexia Hill1461
InternationalBogota

8.975 9.075 8.7008.650 35.400
7 3 7T 8 5 

5 

Ashley Cucchiara1544
Suncoast

8.750 8.650 8.7258.575 34.700
10 7 9 7 6 

6 

Kayla Longley1627
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.450 8.8008.725 34.575
11 9 6 6 7 

7 

Maria Paula Gomez1462
InternationalBogota

8.950 7.650 9.2758.650 34.525
8 11 7T 3T 8T

8T

Caylin Evans1816
Gyminators

8.850 8.625 8.2258.825 34.525
9 8 4 10 8T

8T

Katherine Mayer1818
Gyminators

9.150 8.675 7.6508.800 34.275
3 6 5 12 10 

10 

Hannah Willis1934
Legendz Of Ocala

9.250 7.475 8.5508.025 33.300
1 12 11 9 11 

11 

Cecille Mackay1628
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.050 7.9507.425 32.475
5 10 12 11 12 

12 
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D7,D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 113.325 29.025 27.850 27.825 28.625
21 1 1

2 World Class - FL L 112.125 28.600 27.800 27.050 28.675
12 2 2

3 Honduras Gymnastics L 109.350 28.250 26.550 26.775 27.775
33 3 3

4 Teamwork - Trinidad L 107.025 26.850 26.400 26.025 27.750
44 4 4
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 10:19:33 AM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive L 113.575 28.325 28.150 28.300 28.800
11 1 1

2 CATS of Wellington L 110.775 28.175 27.475 26.925 28.200
23T 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra L 108.275 28.275 26.150 26.075 27.775
42 3 4

4 TNT Wellington L 107.925 28.175 25.525 26.250 27.975
33T 4 3
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 10:19:57 AM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 106.200 27.525 23.550 27.375 27.750
12 2 1

2 Horizon S 105.425 27.850 26.000 24.850 26.725
21 1 2
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 1:32:39 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Motions Unlimited S 106.025 27.875 25.000 26.150 27.000
11 1 1
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 4:44:25 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 113.525 28.675 28.025 28.100 28.725
11 1 1

2 Apollo   FL L 111.300 28.575 27.025 27.350 28.350
22 3 2

3 Gyminators L 111.025 28.425 27.550 27.000 28.050
33 2 3

4 Fleming Island L 107.725 27.025 26.525 26.150 28.025
44 4 4
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 4:44:08 PM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS of Jupiter S 107.775 27.000 26.725 26.900 27.150
12 2 1

2 InternationalBogota S 107.450 27.425 27.175 25.825 27.025
21 1 2

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


